
NZTR  Mtg Race Date Club PJR S PJR H Open S Open H
RO S & Open

Entry
RO H & Open

Entry
0-1 S 0-1 H M S M H Total Stakes

2 Sat 2/08/2025 Canterbury JC $50,000 $50,000 $30,000 $130,000

7 Sat 9/08/2025 Canterbury JC $125,000* $100,000 $40,000 $265,000

15 Sun 17/08/2025
Woodville-
Pahiatua RC

$40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

20 Sun 24/08/2025 Egmont RC $20,000 $20,000 $40,000

25 Sun 31/08/2025
Te Aroha,
Racing

$75,000 $60,000 $20,000 $20,000 $175,000

31 Sun 7/09/2025
Woodville-
Pahiatua RC

$50,000 $50,000 $40,000 $40,000 $180,000

40 Fri 19/09/2025
Te Aroha,
Racing

$150,000 $20,000 $20,000 $190,000

43 Sun 21/09/2025
Te Aroha,
Racing

$200,000 $40,000 $40,000 $280,000

241 Sun 10/05/2026 Wanganui JC $40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

252 Sun 24/05/2026 Waikato TR $40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

259 Mon 1/06/2026
Te Aroha,
Racing

$20,000 $20,000 $40,000

262 Sat 6/06/2026 Wellington RC $40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

267 Sat 13/06/2026 Waikato TR $75,000 $60,000 $20,000 $20,000 $175,000

275 Sun 21/06/2026
Te Aroha,
Racing

$40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

280 Sat 27/06/2026 Wellington RC $100,000 $75,000 $20,000 $20,000 $215,000

285 Sat 4/07/2026 Waikato TR $40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

294 Sun 12/07/2026
Woodville-
Pahiatua RC

$75,000 $60,000 $20,000 $20,000 $175,000

305 Sun 26/07/2026
Te Aroha,
Racing

$40,000 $40,000 $20,000 $100,000

18 Meetings 57 Jumps races $650,000 $505,000 $100,000 $100,000 $280,000 $280,000 $80,000 $120,000 $140,000 $310,000 $2,565,000
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